
O2LUX #14
Diekirch 13.10.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Atte AALTO
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Long
Distance : 4070m
Time : 0:34:20 (8'26"/km)

6/30 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:27:13
2. Jérémy BREDO 0:28:31
3. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:29:02

1. 151 00:04:33 288m 15'48"/km
2. 136 00:00:44 00:05:17 101m 7'16"/km
3. 153 00:02:03 00:07:20 193m 10'37"/km
4. 133 00:00:57 00:08:17 122m 7'47"/km
5. 131 00:00:54 00:09:11 88m 10'14"/km
6. 132 00:00:46 00:09:57 80m 9'35"/km
7. 141 00:02:36 00:12:33 394m 6'36"/km
8. 152 00:00:50 00:13:23 102m 8'10"/km
9. 138 00:00:57 00:14:20 133m 7'09"/km

10. 143 00:01:09 00:15:29 129m 8'55"/km
11. 142 00:01:10 00:16:39 130m 8'58"/km
12. 154 00:03:14 00:19:53 273m 11'51"/km
13. 140 00:03:34 00:23:27 556m 6'25"/km
14. 148 00:00:49 00:24:16 89m 9'11"/km
15. 145 00:00:55 00:25:11 89m 10'18"/km
16. 155 00:01:23 00:26:34 150m 9'13"/km
17. 137 00:00:42 00:27:16 81m 8'39"/km
18. 134 00:00:43 00:27:59 104m 6'53"/km
19. 144 00:01:09 00:29:08 160m 7'11"/km
20. 139 00:00:24 00:29:32 46m 8'42"/km
21. 147 00:01:42 00:31:14 191m 8'54"/km
22. 149 00:01:04 00:32:18 148m 7'12"/km
23. 150 00:01:07 00:33:25 118m 9'28"/km
24. 999 00:00:55 00:34:20 110m 8'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5593
https://www.helga-o.com

